

RFA No. 180 of 2013

02.08.2018 Present: Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate, vice Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Rubina Bhatt, Advocate, for the respondents.

CMP No. 369 of 2013

This application is disposed of by making order, dated 09.04.2013, as absolute.

RFA No. 180 of 2013

As it is an admitted matter, list for hearing in due course.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 02, 2018
(bhupender)