

26.08.2021 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Poonam Mogta, Advocate for the respondents.

On the joint request of learned Counsel for the parties, hearing of this case is adjourned by two weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 26, 2021
(narender)