

RFA No. 180 of 2013

06.10.2021 Present: Mr. Pranjali Munjal, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Tarun K. Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Vineet Vashishta, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list for consideration after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 06, 2021
(bhupender)