

H.P. Housing and Urban Development Authority Vs. Vinod Mittal & others

RFA No.180 of 2013

07.03.2022 Present: Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Gurinder Singh Parmar, Advocate, vice Mr. Vineet Vashishta, Advocate, for the respondents.

As jointly prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 07, 2022
(Rishi)