

**H.P. Housing and Urban Development Authority Vs.
Vinod Mittal & Ors.**

RFA No. 180/2013

08.12.2022 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the
respondents.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, list after four weeks.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

8th December, 2022
(raman)