

HIMUDA Vs. Vinod Mittal & ors.

RFA No.180 of 2013

02.03.2023 Present: Mr. Ajeet Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list after four weeks.

March 02, 2023
(VH)

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**