

**HP Housing and Urban Development Authority vs.
Sh. Vinod Mittal and others**

RFA No.180 of 2013

23.6.2023

Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondents.

List after two weeks, as prayed for by learned counsel for the appellant.

June 23, 2023
(shankar)

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**