

H.P. Housing and Urban Development Authority Vs.
Vinod Mittal & Others

RFA No.180 of 2013

10.08.2023 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Vedhant Ranta, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for the respondents.

As prayed for, list for hearing on **14th**

September, 2023.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 10, 2023_(ps)