

H.P. Housing and Urban Development
Authority vs. Vinod Mittal

RFA No. 180 of 2013

14.09.2023

Present: Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate vice Mr. Janesh
Gupta, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms.
Kusum Chaudhary and Mr. Varun Thakur,
Advocates for the respondents.

List on 2nd November, 2023.

September 14, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge