

H.P. Housing and Urban Development  
Authority vs. Vinod Mittal

RFA No. 180 of 2013

02.11.2023

Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for the respondents.

In view of the request made by learned counsel for the appellant, list for hearing on 21<sup>st</sup> December, 2023.

November 02, 2023  
(naveen)

**( Virender Singh )**  
**Judge**