

**H.P. Housing & Urban Development
Vs. Vinod & ors**

RFA No. 180 of 2013

25.4.2024 Present: Mr. Pranjali Munjal, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Aman Thakur, Advocate vice Mr. Vineet Vashishta, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellant, list on 27.6.2024.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

April 25, 2024
(kalpana)