

H.P. Housing & Urban Development Vs. vinod & Ors.

RFA No.180/2013

22.11.2025 Present: Mr. Harshit Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.
Ms. Simran, Advocate, vice Mr. Vineet Vashistha, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the respondents, list on 16.12.2025.

November 22, 2025
(Kiran)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge